
Newtown Nursery School 
HOLIDAY LIST 2017/2018 

 

  SCHOOL CLOSES  SCHOOL RE-OPENS 

     
     

AUTUMN TERM 2017     

     

School Re-opens   Tues 5 September 2017 

     

Mid-Term Closure Fri 27 October 2017 Mon 6 November  2017 

     

End of Term Closure Fri 22 December 2017   

     

Number of Openings  74   

     

SPRING TERM 2018     

     

School Re-opens   Mon 8 January 2018 

     

Mid-Term Closure Fri 9 February 2018 Mon 19 February 2018 

     

End of Term Closure Fri 

 

23 March 2018   

Number of Openings  50   

     

SUMMER TERM 2018     

     

School Re-opens 

 

May Day 

 

 

Thur 

 

 

3 May 2018 

Mon 

 

Wed 

09 April 2018 

 

09 May 2018 

 

Mid-Term Closure Fri 25 May 2018 Mon 04 June 2018 

     

End of Term Closure Thur 19 July 2018   

     

Number of Openings  66 

 

  

 

TOTAL NUMBER OF OPENINGS   190 

 


